
 

 

SACRED HEART CATHOLIC 

PRIMARY SCHOOL 
 

TERM DATES 

2021-22 
 
 
 

2021 
 

Autumn Term 
 

Autumn Term opens  Monday 6th September 
 
Half Term    Monday 25th - Friday 29th October 
 
Autumn Term closes  Friday 17th December 
 
 

2022 
 

Spring Term 
 

Spring Term opens   Wednesday 5th January 
 
Half Term    Monday 14th - Friday 18th February 

 
Spring Term closes   Friday 1st April 

 
 
 

  Summer Term 
 

Summer Term opens  Tuesday 19th April 
 
May Day    Monday 2nd May 

 
Half Term    Monday 30th May - Monday 6th June 
Includes Teachers Training Day   
 
Summer Term closes  Thursday 21st July 2022    
 
Day in lieu of additional Bank holiday Friday 22nd July (School closed) 
for Queen’s Platinum Jubilee 

 

   
 
 


